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EmSE
FEmER TAP7000-S
BRI
RISE 1.44Tbps
BRIRE 1071Mpps
HERIKIN Fig¥R
48x10G SFP+ , 6x40G QSFP+,
iwa 1 x RJ45 Serial Console 1,
1 x 10/100/1000BASE-T 121
Openflow 3245
Openflow MY 4% Openflow 1.0~1.5
Open vSwitch Ver. 2.x
Vxlan XHF
MPLS over OVS >2FF
GRE p&iE XHF
QinQ XFF
Meter Meter R ASZHF 1365 Meter ID
Group 3285 Group-ALL, Select, Fastfailover, Indirect

iZ match Im

Layer1: Ingress port

Layer2: eth_dst. eth_src, eth_typer. vlan_id. vlan_pcp
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Layer3: ip_dscp. ip_ecn, ip_protocol, ip src, ip dst

Layer4: tcp src, tcp dst, udp src, udp dst. icmp_ipv6, arp spa. arp_tpa

Mpls_lable, Tunnel_id

iEk action Il

Output, Set Queue, Drop. Group. Push/Pop/Set-Tag(Mpls. Vlan)

Set Layer1~4 field

IR
R~ (cm) 4.4A(3) x 44.2(F) x 45.1(%)
BE=2(kg) 8.15
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Ih= 100W
BHHXAE B H/EEETH
ENER /SRR 100 - 240 VAC/ 50 - 60 Hz
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SRR
100G-1310nm-10km-QSFP28 | 100G QSFP28 1310nm 10 2\ ER Eaf&isisish
100G-850nm-100m-QSFP28 100G QSFP28 850nm 100 K& ¢tER
40G-1310nm-10km-QSFP 40G QSFP 1310nm 10 BB EafEiEsh
40G-850nm-300m-QSFP 40G QSFP 850nm 300 K& iEh
10G-1310nm-10km-SFP+ 10G SFP+ 1310nm 10 N B BafEisiisth
10G-850nm-300m-SFP+ 10G SFP+ 850nm 300 KZiE st
GE-1310nm-10km-SFP 1G SFP 1310nm 10 B afssitsath
GE-850nm-500m-SFP 1G SFP 850nm 500 KZ&3¢iEth
GE-SFP-RJ45 1G SFP J¢itEafsh
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